
Massages 

Swedish Massage

The Sally’s Custom Massage

�Aromatouch Technique Massage

                                                                               

Energy Hot Stone Massage

Duet Harmony Massage

Valmont Body Firming Massage

Valmont Rose Essential Oil Back 
Massage

Valmont Rose Essential Body 
Oil-Pushing

瑞典式按摩

Sa l l y’s 尊享定製按摩

�

dōTERRA 至尊芳香調理
精油按摩                                                                              

能量熱石精油按摩

尊享雙人按摩

法爾曼身體活力緊緻按摩

法爾曼玫瑰精油開背

法爾曼玫瑰精油全身推油

$199
60min

 $259/$359
60min/90min 

$150/$229/$339
30min/60min/90min 

 
$329
75min

   $699
75min

$399
60min

$239
20min

$499/$599
60min/90min 

$199
60min

 $259/$359
60min/90min 

$150/$229/$339
30min/60min/90min 

 $329
75min

   $699
75min

$399
60min

 $239
20min

$499/$599
60min/90min 

理療按摩




